1550nm high peak power pulsed fiber
laser (solid-state laser Lidar emission
source)
 Product Description
Idealphotonics develops an eye-safe high peak power pulse light source. The
product has high electro-optical conversion efficiency, small nonlinear effect
and ASE, and a wide operating temperature range. This product is suitable as
a solid-state laser Lidar emission light source.

look directly at the output end of the optical fiber with your naked eyes, and you
cannot expose your skin directly to strong light, otherwise it will cause damage.
Ordering information
PL-Fiber-□□□□-XX-P△-C▽
□□□□: Average Power
05: 0.5w
*****
1: 1w
2: 2W
XX: Package Type
D1=120X90X20mm；
D2=80X90X23mm；
D3=90mm disc；
D4=50X50X19mm
P△: Pulse Width
1: 1ns
10: 10ns
110-1-10ns
C▽: Pigtail and Connector
SA=SMF-28E+FC/APC
PP=PM1550+FC/PC